Data protection principles of our website starting 22.1.2018

The data protection principles concerning the website of **PP Mould Tek Oy** have been released and they shall be applied beginning 22.1.2018. While using our website, you accept these principles.

Our website may contain links to other websites. **PP Mould Tek Oy** is not responsible of data protection or content of those websites.

The website of PP Mould Tek Oy has been created to inform about services and activities of the company. However, we collect the data regarding how the website has been used. This information may be connected to your personal data in possession of PP Mould Tek Oy.

Cookies

We might use cookies on our website. The most web browsers can be set to forbid cookies and to make announcement when cookies are about to being transferred to your computer.

The protection of privacy and personal data

PP Mould Tek Oy is committed to protect your privacy and personal data. PP Mould Tek Oy follows high level of protection and handles your personal data according to laws regarding personal data and data protection.

PP Mould Tek Oy stores personal data only as much as necessary or as required by the laws to offer you a better service. PP Mould Tek Oy can use the information that you have given to offer you services or to answer your requests. When you give information to PP Mould Tek Oy via this website you accept the collection and usage of the personal information as defined in data protection principles. PP Mould Tek Oy will not give the information to third parties and will not transfer the information outside of PP Mould Tek Oy, its group companies or cooperation partners.

PP Mould Tek Oy develops the website on continuous basis and can change these data protection principles whenever it wants by updating the principles.